
No. Date Destination Start OOD

Time Height    
(m) Start Fee per race Series Fee

SEAMTECH SUMMER 
CRUISING SERIES

Seven races,  2 Drops $5 per race $40 for Series

1 Sat 28th Oct 2023 Islington Bay Icebreaker Race 07:27           3.3 09:00  $                  5.00 
2 Sun 12th Nov 2023 Round Rangi Race 7:33           2.9 9:00  $                  5.00 
3 Sat 27th Jan 2023 Mahurangi Race Anniversary Weekend 9:36           3.1 9:00  $                  5.00 
4 Sat 3rd Feb Waikalabubu 14:05           2.9 13:00  $                  5.00 
5 Sat 24th Feb Woody Bay 8:29           3.1 9:30  $                  5.00 
6 Sat 2nd March Motuhie 12.48           3.0 12:00  $                  5.00 

7 Friday 29th Mar Bottom End Easter Race/rally 11:02           3.1 10:00  $                  5.00 

LADIES SERIES Five races, 1 Drop  $10.00 per race $50 for Series

1 Sun 5th Nov 2023 Doris Cooper Trophy 13:49 2.9 12:45  $                10.00 
2 Sun 19th Nov 2023 Henderson Trophy 12:43 3.2 11:45  $                10.00 
3 Sun 3rd Dec 2023 Ladies Race Cup 12:29 3.0 11:30  $                10.00 
4 Sun 21st Jan 2024 Gwen Gosden Trophy 16:45 3.0 15:45  $                10.00 
5 Sun 18th Feb 2024 Julie Davis Memorial Cup 15:21 3.0 14:30  $                10.00 
6 Sun 17th  Mar 2024 Ladies Series Spare Race Day 14:00 3.1 13:00  $                10.00 

 BURNSCO EVENING SERIES Seven races,  2 Drops $10.00 per race $50 for Series

1 Thurs 28th Sep 2023 Evening 19:18 3.3 18:00  $                10.00 
2 Thurs 12th Oct 2023 Evening 18:56 2.9 18:00  $                10.00 
3 Fri 27th Oct 2023 Evening 18:55 3.3 18:00  $                10.00 
4 Mon 11th Dec 2023 Evening 18:56 2.9 18:00  $                10.00 
5 Wed 24rd Jan 2024 Evening 19:39 2.9 18:45  $                10.00 
6 Thurs 8th Feb 2024 Evening 18:55 3.0 18:00  $                10.00 
7 Fri 8th March 2023 Evening 18:33 3.0 17.30  $                10.00 

BQH Quantity Surveyors  
WINTER SERIES

Seven races,  2 Drops  $10.00 per race $60 for Series

1 Sun 28th April 2024 Winter 10:18 3.0 9:15  $                10.00 
2 Sun 12th May 2024 Winter 10:31 3.2 9:30  $                10.00 
3 Sun 28th July 2024 Winter 12:48 3.2 11:45  $                10.00 
4 Sun 11th Aug 2024 Winter 11:51 2.9 11:00  $                10.00 
5 Sun 25th Aug 2024 Winter 11:33 3.3 10:30  $                10.00 
6 Sun 8th Sep 2024 Winter 10:39 3.0 9:45  $                10.00 
7 Sun 15th Sep 2024 Winter 16:48 3.0 15:30  $                10.00 

OTHER RACES

1 Sat 7th Oct MCC 100 Year Celebration Parade 14:24 2.8 TBC No Fee
2 25th / 26th Nov 2023 Piedy Intergalatic Regatta 6:10 3.1 8:30 TBA
3 Sat 9th March MCC Lance Memorial Regatta Day (Centreboard/Fevas) 1030 No Fee
4 14th April 2024 Closing Day Mark Foy Race 11:44 3.2 10:45  $                10.00 
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1 Thursday, 28 September 2023 Evening 19:18 3.3 18:00  $                10.00 
1 Saturday, 7 October 2023 MCC 100 Year Celebration Parade 14:24 2.8 TBC No Fee

2 Thursday, 12 October 2023 Evening 18:56 2.9 18:00  $                10.00 

3 Friday, 27 October 2023 Evening 18:55 3.3 18:00  $                10.00 
1 Saturday, 28 October 2023 Islington Bay Icebreaker Race 07:27           3.3 09:00  $                  5.00 
1 Sunday, 5 November 2023 Doris Cooper Trophy 13:49 2.9 12:45  $                10.00 
2 Sunday, 12 November 2023 Round Rangi Race 7:33           2.9 9:00  $                  5.00 
2 Sunday, 19 November 2023 Henderson Trophy 12:43 3.2 11:45  $                10.00 
2 Saturday, 25 November 2023 Piedy Intergalatic Regatta 6:10 3.1 8:30 TBA
3 Sunday, 3 December 2023 Ladies Race Cup 12:29 3.0 11:30  $                10.00 
4 Monday, 11 December 2023 Evening 18:56 2.9 18:00  $                10.00 
4 Sunday, 21 January 2024 Gwen Gosden Trophy 16:45 3.0 15:45  $                10.00 
5 Wednesday, 24 January 2024 Evening 19:39 2.9 18:45  $                10.00 
4 Saturday, 27 January 2024 Mahurangi Race Anniversary Weekend 9:36           3.1 9:00  $                  5.00 
3 Saturday, 3 February 2024 Waikalabubu 14:05           2.9 13:00  $                  5.00 
6 Thursday, 8 February 2024 Evening 18:55 3.0 18:00  $                10.00 
5 Sunday, 18 February 2024 Julie Davis Memorial Cup 15:21 3.0 14:30  $                10.00 
5 Saturday, 24 February 2024 Woody Bay 8:29           3.1 9:30  $                  5.00 
6 Saturday, 2 March 2024 Motuhie 12.48           3.0 12:00  $                  5.00 
7 Friday, 8 March 2024 Evening 18:33 3.0 17.30  $                10.00 
3 Saturday, 9 March 2024 MCC Lance Memorial Regatta Day (Centreboard/Fevas) 1030 No Fee
6 Sunday, 17 March 2024 Ladies Series Spare Race Day 14:00 3.1 13:00  $                10.00 
7 Friday, 29 March 2024 Bottom End Easter Race/rally 11:02           3.1 10:00  $                  5.00 
4 Sunday, 14 April 2024 Closing Day Mark Foy Race 11:44 3.2 10:45  $                10.00 
1 Sunday, 28 April 2024 Winter 10:18 3.0 9:15  $                10.00 
2 Sunday, 12 May 2024 Winter 10:31 3.2 9:30  $                10.00 
3 Sunday, 28 July 2024 Winter 12:48 3.2 11:45  $                10.00 
4 Sunday, 11 August 2024 Winter 11:51 2.9 11:00  $                10.00 
5 Sunday, 25 August 2024 Winter 11:33 3.3 10:30  $                10.00 
6 Sunday, 8 September 2024 Winter 10:39 3.0 9:45  $                10.00 
7 Sunday, 15 September 2024 Winter 16:48 3.0 15:30  $                10.00 


